STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Tennyson Ridge Apartments

11177

STRUCTURES					
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		otal Cost
H Inlet	6	EACH	\$ 1,833.33		11,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$	1,320.00
Total Cost		┼ ────	\$ 2,053.33	\$	12,320.00
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		+			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		॑ ────			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		∔ −−−−			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		 			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		↓			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		∤ −−−−		 	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		+			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		 			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		↓			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		+			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		↓		 _	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		<u> </u>			
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		∤ −−−−		 	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost		L		L	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	12,320.00

\$

Prepared By: Date:

r: EEA r: 5/1/2024

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Tennyson Ridge Apartments

11177

PIPES					
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	559	LF	44.72		25,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$	3,000.00
Total Cost			\$ 50.09		28,000.00
15" RCP	47	LF	53.19	\$	2,500.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$	300.00
Total Cost			\$ 59.57	\$	2,800.00
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost				— —	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%	 _				
Total Cost					
				┡━━	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
			+	- -	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
			-	<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
			1		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost			1		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost				L	
Engineering @ 12%			+		
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
	/k			L	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	30,800.00

Prepared By: Date: EEA 5/1/2024